Government. The Qriginal Application v/as filed 
by Sri Satya Narain Shul<la opposite party No.l 
alone within v̂ as allowed by the Central 
Administrative Tribunal by the impugned 
judgment and order:-

We, therefore, direct the petitioner to 
deposit rupees twenty five thousand (Rs.
25.000.00) before this Court within two week. 
The deposit amount made by the petitioners 
shall be subjected to the further orders of this 
Court."

3. Arguments were heard. The applicant submits that the order 

of the Hon'bie High Court may not come in any way in